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Label.

Description.

Advantages.

DIN ISO 5745

VDE flat nose plier, long L.160mm Head Chrome-plated

» DINISO 5745
¢ long, flat jaws
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VDE flat nose plier, long

6508 VDE

e serrated gripping surfaces

Technical Attributes.

b
Breite mm (b)

Handles

Height mm (h)
Head

a

Head height mm (d)
L3

Linge mm (1)

f

Tip height mm (e)

t

50 mm
5 mm

insulated, multi-
component handles with
softer layers, DIN EN
60900, #T; AC/1000V

3mm
Chrome-plated
15 mm

8 mm

50 mm

160 mm
3mm

5mm

8 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Art.No. 65088160

GTIN 4018754206148

Model 6508 8 160 VDE-FLACHZANGE
LANG

178

56

28

180

58

29
65088160
166 g
0,170
0,000
0,004
4018754206148
1



W. 15 mm Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._)
6508 8 160 VDE- .
65088160 FLACHZANGE \éErE erat_ncl)ste gller, long L.160mm Head
LANG ome-plate
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘01 8754”2061 48H
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GERMANY
Thiringen
82032000

GTIN

4018754206148
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